
Black Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Barontini Mauro (08/497) 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 10 4 5 4 8 2 2 0 0 1 2 0 0

Tedesco Alberto (08/339) 2 4 4 10 4 2 4 10 4 7 2 2 2 2 0 0 4 7 0 0

Panzeri Diego (08/342) 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 3 6 0 0

Benedetti Mattia (08/519) 4 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 9 0 0 3 5 0 0

Baratella Cristian  (08/854) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Brenna Roberto (08/169) 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 1 3 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellati Giorgio (08/092) 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casadei Luca (08/1749) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gini Barbaro Roberto (08/329) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morabito Francesco (08/301) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barontini Mauro 08/497 27 47 1,74

Tedesco Alberto 08/339 26 44 1,69

Panzeri Diego 08/342 17 29 1,71

Benedetti Mattia 08/519 21 26 1,24

Baratella Cristian 08/854 12 21 1,75

Brenna Roberto 08/169 11 12 1,09

Bellati Giorgio 08/092 8 5 0,62

Casadei Luca 08/1749 2 4 2,00

Gini Barbaro Roberto 08/329 2 3 1,50

Morabito Francesco 08/301 2 1 0,50

I Draghi Di Comodo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Nardon Sergio (08/1263) 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Cattaneo Luca (08/1566) 4 8 2 2 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Romanò Massimiliano (08/972) 2 1 4 5 2 4 4 7 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Pavesi Luigi (08/1233) 2 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Buratti Franco (08/1232) 3 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Toniutto Roberto (08/1569) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Moltrasi Ivan (08/1567) 1 0 2 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nardon Sergio 08/1263 28 49 1,75

Cattaneo Luca 08/1566 24 40 1,67

Romanò Massimiliano 08/972 20 20 1,00

Pavesi Luigi 08/1233 14 16 1,14

Buratti Franco 08/1232 11 13 1,18

Toniutto Roberto 08/1569 2 5 2,50

Moltrasi Ivan 08/1567 13 3 0,23

Cart_L

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Majori Consolato Davide (08/866) 4 7 3 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cesana Gianluca (08/256) 2 4 0 0 1 3 4 8 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andreoli Gabriele (08/1817) 4 6 1 3 4 6 2 1 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iaconi Franco (08/1410) 0 0 4 7 4 7 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piscitelli Antonello (08/1576) 2 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faccini Massimo (08/968) 2 3 3 4 3 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mandaglio Andrea (08/1575) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gabbetta Alessandro (08/1411) 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montorfano Andrea (08/1775) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clerici Davide (08/1220) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caravello Francesca (08/1818) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Majori Consolato Davide 08/866 15 27 1,80

Cesana Gianluca 08/256 11 26 2,36

Andreoli Gabriele 08/1817 19 26 1,37

Iaconi Franco 08/1410 14 20 1,43

Piscitelli Antonello 08/1576 6 13 2,17

Faccini Massimo 08/968 10 13 1,30

Mandaglio Andrea 08/1575 8 11 1,38

Gabbetta Alessandro 08/1411 8 5 0,62

Montorfano Andrea 08/1775 4 2 0,50

Clerici Davide 08/1220 0 0 0,00

Caravello Francesca 08/1818 1 0 0,00



Beta

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rosa Valantinuz Tancredi (08/274) 4 9 2 2 3 5 4 10 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blanco David (07/2071) 4 8 4 1 4 7 4 5 1 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sinardi Paolo (08/638) 2 5 2 0 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bevilacqua Denis (08/1823) 4 5 2 2 4 11 4 3 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sanvito Paolo (08/275) 0 0 4 7 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Novara Giuseppe (08/1854) 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pavan Matteo (08/1824) 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parmigiani Paolo (08/1167) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petrulli Lorenzo (08/991) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rosa Valantinuz Tancredi 08/274 21 36 1,71

Blanco David 07/2071 21 33 1,57

Sinardi Paolo 08/638 16 27 1,69

Bevilacqua Denis 08/1823 17 24 1,41

Sanvito Paolo 08/275 5 10 2,00

De Novara Giuseppe 08/1854 6 10 1,67

Pavan Matteo 08/1824 9 8 0,89

Parmigiani Paolo 08/1167 1 1 1,00

Petrulli Lorenzo 08/991 0 0 0,00

L'Olandese Volante

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Romano Salvatore (08/512) 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colombo Nicholas (08/1276) 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corbetta Daniele (08/1563) 4 7 4 1 4 3 4 2 4 5 2 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mannarino Moris (08/1123) 4 3 2 1 4 6 3 1 4 4 4 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caputo Ivan (08/396) 4 1 2 2 4 4 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daddario Davide (08/1433) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paieri Andrea (08/1469) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Romano Salvatore 08/512 24 61 2,54

Colombo Nicholas 08/1276 24 26 1,08

Corbetta Daniele 08/1563 26 25 0,96

Mannarino Moris 08/1123 24 22 0,92

Caputo Ivan 08/396 14 8 0,57

Daddario Davide 08/1433 0 0 0,00

Paieri Andrea 08/1469 0 0 0,00

De Sfroos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cortese Salvatore (08/245) 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fent William (08/1547) 4 11 3 7 4 11 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biscotti Nicolò (08/170) 2 3 3 5 2 4 4 8 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruotolo Sabatino (08/1829) 2 0 4 7 2 6 4 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchini Enzo (08/002) 4 8 1 3 4 7 0 0 4 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cortese Simone (08/1552) 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valle Alex Roberto Joseph (08/1623) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bernasconi Mattia (08/1550) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zenelaj Erion (08/737) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cortese Salvatore 08/245 20 46 2,30

Fent William 08/1547 15 37 2,47

Biscotti Nicolò 08/170 19 32 1,68

Ruotolo Sabatino 08/1829 16 27 1,69

Bianchini Enzo 08/002 15 23 1,53

Cortese Simone 08/1552 7 13 1,86

Valle Alex Roberto 08/1623 4 10 2,50

Bernasconi Mattia 08/1550 0 0 0,00

Zenelaj Erion 08/737 0 0 0,00


